

Saturday, September 16th, 2023

12:00 Noon to 6:00 PM Street Fair

Rain Date----September 17th, 2023

Vendor Application Form

The Haddon Township Fall Festival will be held at Crystal Lake Ave. and West Park Boulevard in Haddon Township (on the street) from 12 noon to 6:00 PM. We have a full schedule of free entertainment during the Block Party, amusements and rides, beer garden, Car Show and more!

This page is the only form that you need to submit. If your business is selected for participation, you will be contacted by the Market's Director. There is no guarantee that your application will result in participation at the Block Party. Artisan Craft participants are encouraged to apply. Booth spaces are 10' deep by 10' wide, outdoors. Spaces are reserved upon receipt of reservation fee and Market Director approval. Each 10 x 10 space is \$30 for the day. All food vendor must obtain a mobile vending permit from Camden County and must obtain a fire permit from the Haddon Twp. Fire Prevention Bureau. Haddon Twp. reserves the right to deny any application. Please contact Ryan Sheppard, Fire Marshall at rsheppard@haddontwp.com. RAIN DATE IS SET FOR SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 17th, 2023. All participants will be contacted via email.

Contact Name:	
Business Name:	-
Address:	
Phone:	Email:
Detailed description of what you would sell at the Market (include All products):	
	
HOLD HARMLESS CONTRACT AGREEMENT	
I assume responsibility for my own exhibit and agree to relieve the Haddon Township Block Party, The Haddon Township Civic Celebration Committee and the Township of Haddon of liability for any damages beyond due care, including claims for loss, damage, or injury. I understand I am responsible for insurance on my merchandise and equipment at my own expense. I understand this is to include public liability. I agree to abide by the General Rules set forth and assume responsibility for installing my booth.	

Date:

SIGNATURE

Please note the following requirements, rules and regulations:

- 1. All applications will be reviewed and vendors will be notified of acceptance.
- 2. All selection decisions are final. Any questions regarding acceptance should email kburns@haddontwp.com or haddonsquaremarkets@gmail.com
- 3. All spaces are 10 x 10 and all vendors must supply their own tents, tables and chairs. All tables should be covered with attractive table coverings.
- 4. Your cashed check indicates that your application has been accepted. Vendors will be contacted via email. Confirmation emails will be sent with space assignments and set-up instructions.
- 5. If you find that you are unable to attend after the receipt of your confirmation email, please notify us immediately.
- 6. This event is sponsored by the Township of Haddon in partnership with the Haddon Twp. Business Improvement District.

In order to be considered, please complete the application in full and make the check made payable to Haddon Township.

Mail to or Drop off at:

Haddon Township Municipal Building 135 Haddon Ave. Haddon Twp. NJ 08108

Questions should be addressed to: Kate Burns, kburns@haddontwp.com or Amanda Rodriguez at haddonsquaremarkets@gmail.com